
English and maths
GCSE English Language (Evening)

GCSE English is an essential entry requirement for many jobs and
courses nowadays, particularly if you want to work in science,
teaching, health or social care. 

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

12 September 2024 - 5
June 2025

As part of the application
process, you will be
required to complete a
maths assessment. This
will ensure we offer you
the right level of course,
helping you to achieve.

If you already have a
Grade 3 (D) you will
automatically be able to
access this course; do
make sure that you
mention this on your
application.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

This year-long course has been developed specifically to help you to develop your
English skills, but it also focuses on how to succeed in your exams to give you the best chance
of passing. 



You will be supported by expert staff to achieve your goals, working alongside other like-
minded adult students who, like you, are motivated to succeed. It’s the perfect learning
environment. 

What can this course lead to?

GCSE qualifications are often a requirement to join study programmes at level 3, or for access
to Higher Education. This qualification will also make you more competitive in the jobs
market. 

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

1-Onsite

Course session dates

Session dates for 12 September 2024 - 5 June 2025

Thursday 12 Sep 2024 to Thursday 12 Sep 2024
Thursday 19 Sep 2024 to Thursday 19 Sep 2024
Thursday 26 Sep 2024 to Thursday 26 Sep 2024
Thursday 03 Oct 2024 to Thursday 03 Oct 2024
Thursday 10 Oct 2024 to Thursday 10 Oct 2024
Thursday 17 Oct 2024 to Thursday 17 Oct 2024
Thursday 24 Oct 2024 to Thursday 24 Oct 2024
Thursday 07 Nov 2024 to Thursday 07 Nov 2024
Thursday 14 Nov 2024 to Thursday 14 Nov 2024
Thursday 21 Nov 2024 to Thursday 21 Nov 2024
Thursday 28 Nov 2024 to Thursday 28 Nov 2024
Thursday 05 Dec 2024 to Thursday 05 Dec 2024
Thursday 12 Dec 2024 to Thursday 12 Dec 2024
Thursday 19 Dec 2024 to Thursday 19 Dec 2024
Thursday 09 Jan 2025 to Thursday 09 Jan 2025
Thursday 16 Jan 2025 to Thursday 16 Jan 2025
Thursday 23 Jan 2025 to Thursday 23 Jan 2025
Thursday 30 Jan 2025 to Thursday 30 Jan 2025
Thursday 06 Feb 2025 to Thursday 06 Feb 2025
Thursday 13 Feb 2025 to Thursday 13 Feb 2025



Thursday 27 Feb 2025 to Thursday 27 Feb 2025
Thursday 06 Mar 2025 to Thursday 06 Mar 2025
Thursday 13 Mar 2025 to Thursday 13 Mar 2025
Thursday 20 Mar 2025 to Thursday 20 Mar 2025
Thursday 27 Mar 2025 to Thursday 27 Mar 2025
Thursday 03 Apr 2025 to Thursday 03 Apr 2025
Thursday 24 Apr 2025 to Thursday 24 Apr 2025
Thursday 08 May 2025 to Thursday 08 May 2025
Thursday 15 May 2025 to Thursday 15 May 2025
Thursday 22 May 2025 to Thursday 22 May 2025
Thursday 05 Jun 2025 to Thursday 05 Jun 2025
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